
Richard Bristol, Director, Streets and Maintenance

January 18, 2023

2019-784 BIO RTS 
Landscape Maintenance 
Change Order



2

7: Enhance and Sustain El Paso’s Infrastructure 
Network

7.2: Improve competitiveness through 
infrastructure improvements impacting the quality 
of life 

Strategic Plan Goal:

2



3

• The purpose of this contract is to provide maintenance service for the landscaping
immediately surrounding the BRIO and related Pedestrian Enhancements citywide

• This contract will provide all labor, materials, equipment and traffic control necessary to
maintain the landscaping and irrigation systems

• The current contract includes the maintenance of current BRIO service route locations on
Mesa, and the new service locations for Alameda and Dyer Rapid Transit System (RTS)

• The change order is to add the new BRIO RTS along Montana which is approximately
223,514 sq. ft of additional area.

Purpose of Change Order

3



4

2019-784 BRIO RTS Landscape 
Maintenance Change Ordoer

Contractor Mario A. Gonzalez dba MG Evergreen

Change Order 
Amount

$117,430.30 
(Through duration of contract, 8/5/2024)

Funding Source Environmental Fee Fund

Account No. 532-32120-522210-2305-P3215

4



55


	Slide 1: 2019-784 BIO RTS Landscape Maintenance Change Order
	Slide 2: 2
	Slide 3: Purpose of Change Order
	Slide 4: 4
	Slide 5: 5

